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Surgery Standing Committee
Off-Cycle Webinar
September 18, 2017
2:00 PM ET-4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Committee Member dial-in #: 855-696-3824
Public dial-in #: 877-315-9042

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?581107

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:35 pm

2:55 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Kathryn Goodwin, NQF Senior Project Manager
e Welcome

e Committee introductions

Measure Madness and Electronic Clinical Quality Measures
Mark Jarrett, MD, MBA, MS

Current Practice and Measurement Gaps: Perioperative Care
Richard P. Dutton, MD, MB

Performance Measure Proposals: AAOS Surgical Management of the Knee PM
Committee
Al Yates, Jr., MD, FAOA

Committee Q&A/Discussion
Lee Fleisher, MD, Co-Chair
William Gunnar, MD, JD, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Next Steps
Ms. Goodwin

Adjourn
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