

Surgery Standing Committee Off-Cycle Webinar September 18, 2017 2:00 PM ET – 4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Committee Member dial-in #: 855-696-3824 Public dial-in #: 877-315-9042

Weblink: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?581107

AGENDA

2:00 pm	 Welcome and Introductions Kathryn Goodwin, NQF Senior Project Manager Welcome Committee introductions
2:15 pm	Measure Madness and Electronic Clinical Quality Measures Mark Jarrett, MD, MBA, MS
2:35 pm	Current Practice and Measurement Gaps: Perioperative Care Richard P. Dutton, MD, MB
2:55 pm	Performance Measure Proposals: AAOS Surgical Management of the Knee PM Committee AJ Yates, Jr., MD, FAOA
3:30 pm	Committee Q&A/Discussion Lee Fleisher, MD, Co-Chair William Gunnar, MD, JD, Co-Chair
3:50 pm	Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Ms. Goodwin
4:00 pm	Adjourn